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NOTIFICATION
CA EXAMINATION RESULT: May-June 2024

5/5/ICAB-93-In pursuance of bye-law 123 of the Bangladesh Chartered Accountants Bye-laws 2004, the Council of the Institute
of Chartered Accountants of Bangladesh (ICAB) has declared the following result of the CERTIFICATE LEVEL of the Institute

Sl No.

31
32

Reg No.
35329
14148
33780
34258
27515
29651
34885
28000
29109
34991
24281
32271
29878
33452
29546
26281
36202
30454
30325
36203
36828
36856
37233
36972
36974
36471
37816
37860
37508
37901
35474
26040

held in May-June, 2024

CANDIDATES WHO HAVE PASSED
CERTIFICATE LEVEL

" 16

Name of Candidates

Roll No. Father's Name
Shawn Sen Mukul Sen
33 TikluBal - Subhas Chandra Bal
34 Mostafa Mohammad Raihan Md Zafrul Anwar
84 Khadiza Begum Tanjina Mohammad Mobin
115 Abokash Majumder Akash Biman Behari Majumder
130 Sagar Chakraborty Ujjal Chakraborty
165 Shuva Sen Haradhan Sen
186 Mohammad Robiul Islam Mohammad Yusuf Chowdhury
204 Irfan Ahmed Saleh Ahmed
253 Nazria Ahammed Tanim Nurul Islam
266 S M Arman Hossain S M Abdur Rashid
269 Md. Imtiaz Uddin Chowdhury Md. Abdul Quddus Chowdhury
297 Mehedi Hasan Khairul Hasan
307 Mohammad. Fatin Hasnat Mohammad. Abul Hashem
310 Siuva Chowdhury Prodip Chandra Chowdhury
315 Md. Mashud-Al-Karim Md. Shahab Uddin
326 Mohammad Enamul Hoque Mohammad Safi
342 Kaisar Faiz Babul Faiz
388 Partha Mitra Salil Mitra
432 Soumen Barua Dahanjoy Barua
438 Mohammad Arman Hossain Mohammad Hossain Chowdhury
445 Abul Hasnat Azad Md. Idris
452 Md Tanbir Hossain Md Salim Ullah
465 Md Ismail Shahin Ali Ahmed
469 Md Rafsan Md. Alauddin
490 Samira Akther Md. Sadek Hossain
496 Mohammad Sahjahan Md Abdullah
498 Umar Sayyed Saleh Md Ibrahim
501 Ahmadul Hoque Taky  Md Zakaria
528 Ishtiaque Uddin Mohammed Rifath Mohammad Kamal Uddin
666 Md. Abu Asad Md. Zahirul Islam
804 Md. Majibur Ranman Md. Abul Hashem
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Sl No. Reg No. Roll No. Name of Candidates Father's Name

33 28792 805 Md. Roknuzzaman Late. Abdus Samad Mondal
34 26235 807 Md. Abunaman S.M. Tabibar Rahman

35 29380 813 Hridoy Majumder Sukumar Majumder

36 13036 835 Ziaur Rahman Late Kala Miah

3 7025 837 Mohammad Mazaharul Haque Late Zahurul Haque

38 15717 839 Mohammad Jalal Uddin Mohammad Mazibur Rahman
39 28356 842 Rano Poddar Dilip Kumar Poddar

40 27049 857 Md. Sumon Mia Md. Ferdous Ali

41 34043 881 Nasim Hussain Mustaq Shariar Md Tofazzul Hussain

42 34093 882 Denar Chandro Nirmolendu Roy

43 34097 886 Md Imam Hasan ‘Md Rustum Ali

44 21922 901 Md Zia Uddin Md Ahasan Ullah

45 34153 906 Mehnaz Tabassum Md Shahjahan

46 28614 917 Md. Shahan Shah Md. Luthfor Rahman

47 26837 925 Ashraf Hossain Md. Amir Hossain

48 21965 932 Md Shakil Alom Md Ali Hossen

49 34458 937 Md Masum Miah Md Chunno Miah

50 27223 942 Zahidul Islam Mohammad Abu Baker
51 25661 980 Md. Akhlas Shaikh Md. Taher Shaikh

52 27233 987 Md. Arif Hossain Md. Lokman Gazi

53 27735 1003 Tahsin Hossain Akhtar Hossain

54 26857 1015 Mizanur Rahman Mozaffar Hossain

55 - 27579 1022 Md. Abdur Rahim Md. Mosaraf Hossain

56 23210 1028 Md Sharforaz Hossain Md Anwar Hossain

57 29060 1033 Md. Mehedi Hasan Md. Mohi Uddin

58 15278 1041 Manas Barua Paritos Barua

59 29619 1051 Md. Tarif Mostafa Md. Bozlur Rahaman

60 26198 1070 Razib Chowdhury Mostafa Chowdhury

61 29519 1078 Masud Alam Abul Kalam

62 17653 1088 Syed Majbaul Hasan Syed Sahadat Hossain
63 24243 1096 Md. Khairul Basher Md. Anwar Hossain

64 22900 1116 Md. Bulbul Hossain Md. Ismail Mian

65 30192 1119 Abul Hayat Abdul Baten

66 31168 1129 Nazmul Hossain Ainal Hossain

67 29032 1152 Md. Tariqul Islam Emon Md. khairul Islam

68 7171 1154 Ms. Tasrin Akter Mr. Md. Tofazzal Hossain
69 34926 1164 Md Nasif Hassan Khan Md Rashidul Hassan Khan
70 24056 1169 Abul Kalam Ahsan Ullah

71 35819 1186 Kazi Rohanul Islam Kazi Rafiqul Islam

72 31128 1193 Jibon Kumer Ghosh Bimol Ghosh

73 28484 1194 Rana Sarkar Basudeb Sarkar

74 33243 1211 Saadia Zumana Muhammad Mubashshirul Haq
75 9788 1222 Mustak Mahmud Khan Sultan Mahmud Khan
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SI No.
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Reg No.
30156
7467
31912
35946
32961
25556
31672
29462
30592
31211
33257
21976
19197
32799
33395
26030
25515
25535
26434
25833
33062
32662
34745
30622
18847
7076
27490
28882
35648
35517
20879
32253
35530
9746
35612
37037
37203
37122
37178
37005
37661
38685
38684

Roll No.
1230
1238
1239
1248
1250
1258
1281
1293
1296
1323
1334
1347
1372
1401
1417
1422
1423
1434
1437
1449
1451
1459
1480
1485
1488
1504
1526
1527
1530
1545
1558
1561
1568
1570
1581
1591
1592
1613
1619
1644
1662
1713
1714

Name of Candidates
Rokib Hawlader
Rashedul Islam Chowdhury
Md. Ibrahim Hossain
Md Shamim Mia
Ayesha Siddika
Santush Chandra Saha
Suvo Das

Imran Hosen

Fayjur Rahaman
Mokbul Hossen
Kamrul Hasan

Reaz Ahmed

Md Abu Sufian

Mim Ibn Amin

Ashis Bhowmik

Md. Abdul Kader

Kazi Newaz

Rafiqul Alam

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Abdullah Al Titu
Kasmiri Akter
Shamsunnahar

Abdus Samad

Md. Saiful Islam

Md. Soleman Hosen
Mohamad Habib Ullah
Khaleda Akter

Md. Nazmul Hossain
Tanzida Sultana

Hasib Ul Hasan Rayhan
Nabin Miah

Tanveer Azam

Kawser Alam Sanny
Md Monowar Hossain
Umma Masuma
Hafizul Islam

Md Oliul Islam
Tahamina Akter

Abhijit Acharya

Md Mahmud Ul Hasan Bhuiyan
Shahadat Hossain Chowdhury
Sadia Tasneem Sumaiya

Sharmeen Akter Mammy

4 CA Bhaban, 100 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh
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Father's Name

Taymur Howlader
Aminul Islam Chowdhury
Md. Altab Hossain
Saiful Islam

Md. Anowerul Islam
Haridas Chandra Saha
Jibon Krisno Das

Ajir Uddin

Md. Hedayat Ulla

Md. Rabiul Alam

Safiqur Rahman

Sultan Ahmed

Md Farid Uddin

Ruhul Amin Talukder
Akhil Bhowmik

Md. Abdul Momin

Kazi Abdul Aziz

Md. Nurul Alam

Md. Abdur Rob

Abdus Sattar

Md Khalilur Rahman

Md Billal Hossain
Samsaddin Sheikh

Md. Ashraf Ali

Md. Sirajul Islam
Mohamad Abu Baker Siddique
Khalilur Rahman

Md. Nazrul Islam
Mahmud

Ruhul Amin Mridha

Batu Miah

Zahidul Azam

Md. Khurshed Alam

Md Shaid Ullah

Md. Nurul Islam Bhuiyan
A Razzaque

Md Badal Howlader
lunus Bapary

Bidhan Chandra Acharjee
Md. Shahid Ul Haque Bhuiyan
Abul Khair Chowdhury
M Saiful Alam

MD Masud Rana
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SI No. Reg No. Roll No. Name of Candidates Father's Name

119 37986 1765 Tazbeed Mahbub Sharafuddin Shakir Mahmud Sharafudddin
120 34726 1803 Md Mahbubul Alom Md Quamruzzaman

121 32082 1805 Md. Saiful Islam Rana Md. Rafiqul Islam

122 33742 1807 Md Ajahar Uddin Md Abdul Halim

123 33698 1809 Fardin Ahasan Sheum S M Nazrul Islam

124 33819 1822 Bishowijict Sen Ajoy Sen

125 33981 1841 Apurbo Paul Pritom Shankar Kumar Paul
126 33950 1847 Md Kamrul Islam Bhuiya Anik Md Nazrul Islam Bhuiya
127 34033 1864 Abdul Aziz Md Ayjuddin

128 4842 1871 Syed Mohammad Shahidullah Syed Mohammad Saifullah
129 27659 1876 Mohammad Ali Md. A. Khaleque

130 34264 1884 Runa Akter Md Dula Miya

131 34227 1894 Rabib Bin Tanzim Mafizzahmed

132 34361 1907 Fahim Aktab Md Badshah Shikder
133 30299 1918 Md. Shahjalal Hossain Md. Jahirul Islam

134 27268 1924 Arifa Akter Nipa Md. Asfak Hossain Biswas
135 35314 1926 Antora Saha Chaity Babulal Saha

136 25584 1946 Mohammad Rajib Sikder Mohammad Kafil Uddin
137 27304 1951 Md. Jamirul Islam Din Muhammad

138 29342 1966 Md. Rakib Mahmud Auvi Md. Abdul Halim

139 22498 1970 Md Saikatul Islam Md Shafiqul Islam

140 26341 1977 Ronjon Saha Rabi Saha

141 26822 1986 Md Sahabuddin Md. Omar Faruk

142 34786 1995 Shahrair shihab Tofazzail Hossain

143 33628 2011 Md Sirajul Islam Md Humaun Kabir

144 20903 2022 Mohammad Jahidul Islam Mia Mohammad Abdur Rashid Mia
145 34477 2034 Sofiul Azam Fakhrul Islam

146 34482 2037 Maria Abedin Misu Md. Joynal Abedin

147 35842 2062 Faiza Tahreem Mamunur Rashid

148 28931 2073 Apurba Biswas Nittyananda Biswas
149 27414 2075 Anik Kumar Das Babul Chandra Das

150 29141 2078 Tanvir Mehedi Fahim A. K. M. Abul Hashem
151 32067 2116 Md. Billal Hossain Md. Kutub Ali Moral
152 26482 2142 Omar Farug Late Yad Ali

153 29689 2165 Sumaia Akter Md. Jahangir Alam

154 35887 2176 Morsheda Akther Ria Md Abdur Rob

155 28976 2190 Moniruzzaman Khan Md. Amzad Hossen
156 36367 2213 Ashfia Ahmed Md. Feroze Ul Alam

157 36604 2259 Sagor Hossain Mir Hossain

158 35888 2276 Puja Dutta Tapan Dutta

159 36494 2304 Aleya Khanam Munshi Md. Abubakar
160 28396 2321 Manik Chandra Roy Gopal Chandra Roy

161 32324 2338 Md Sabbir Bhuiyan Md Abdul Bari Bhuiya
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SI No.
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
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Reg No.
35549
35348
33032
36676
37244
37202
36721
38013
37765
37488
37867
37905
38350
38060
34669
34546
38642
33443
35063
33877
23326
16349
28391
19514
34249
20288
34263
24225
35316
32882
34549
30360
30270
23940
37373
28559
22179
36091
36012
33336
35953
32491
35008

Roll No.
2340
2344
2347
2408
2422
2427
2429
2442
2530
2549
2550
2643
2662
2719
2787
2797
2806
2808
2814
2831
2853
2862
2866
2875
2900
2918
2929
2949
2952
2983
3001
3016
3025
3037
3055
3110
3139
3151
3153
31 57
3158
3181
3186

Name of Candidates
Shraboni Basak

Aklima Khatun

Sherin Akter

Farhan Anjum Niloy

Md Arafat Hossain Mina
Siam Ahmed
Mosammat Shamsur Nahar
Kapil Chowdhury

Sami Uddin

Mousumi Khatun
Khandaker Md Abdul Kayum
Salma Akter

Delwar Hossain

Golam Rahaman Shouvo
Musarrat Hossain Munia
Maria

Shek Ahad Anan

Jinnat Omika Hasan
Litu Podder

Rahbar Karim Chowdhury
Md. Hadayetul Islam .
Shahidullah Al-Mamun
Md. Saiful Islam

Md Rakibul Khabir

Md Robiul Islam

Shake Neyaj Ahmed

Md Tanvir Hossain

Md. Riyad Hossain
Mansurul Kafi

Fatema Rayhan

Zoakin Biswas

Md. Towshif-Ul- Karim
Md. Saiful Islam

Md. Rasheduzzaman
Md. Nahiduzzaman
Rasel Alam

Md. Abdul Mohit
Sahadat Hossain

Eram Sharafat

Ena Binta Mahamud

Md Kamruzzaman Sunny
Mst. Mukta Khatun

Sazedul Islam

An autonomous body under Ministry of Commerce established under the Bangladesh Chartered Accountants Order, 1973
(President’s Order No. 2 of 1973).

Father's Name

Kartik Chandra Basak
Md. Mojibur Rahman
Md Shahadat Hossain
Md. Shafiqur Rahman
Md Abul Kashem Mina
Md. Wajul Islam
Mohammad Abul Hasam
Bijoy Chowdhury

Shah Alam

Md Siraj Mollik

Md Abdul Mannan
Abdul Kader

Md Didarul Alam

Md Quddusur Rahaman
M Mokter Hossain
Ahidul Haque

kMd. Helal Uddin
Hasan Imam Bhuiyan
Asit Poddar

Md Rezaul Karim Chowdhury
Md. Khalilur Rahman
Md Balayet Hussain
Abdul Maléq

Md Abdul Quddus

Md Bashi Shakh

md Mizahur Rahman
Md Jakir Hossain

Md. Nure Alam

Md. Majibur Rahman
Sk. Md. Rayhan Uddin
Premananda Biswas
Md. Rashidul Karim
Md. Abdus Selim
Tomsel Uddin Shaik
Md. Kamruzzaman
Late Abdul Hoque

Md. Abdul Kader

Md. Amir Hossain
Syed Sharafat Hossain
MD mahamudul Haque
Md. Abdul Motin

Md. Hafizur Rahman
Muha Shah Alam
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SI No. Reg No. Roll No. Name of Candidates Father's Name

205 30274 3203 Md. Mehedi Hasan Md. Shahjahan

206 33680 3271 Al Jubair Tusan Md Taher Uddin

207 36129 3297 Pritam Karmaker Radashem Karmakar
208 31877 3325 Provas Chandra Roy Kanai Lal Roy

209 36525 3360 Md Saidul Islam Nasir Uddin Ahmed
210 26584 3414 Mohammad Robayet Islam Shova Mohammad Rafiqul Islam Saju
211 35365 3433 Partha Halder Parimal Halder

202 35367 3434 Akash Bala Harashit Bala

2183 35550 3465 Aman Ullah Hossain Shafiqul Islam

214 34543 3495 Fahim All Emon Md. Igbal Hossain
215 35624 3499 Mahmudul Hasan Md. Selim

216 37768 3507 Mohoshin Uddin Mozumder Jahirul Kayum

217 37797 3508 Md Mahmudun Nabi Md Abdur Rahim

218 36967 3516 Asif Mahmud Antar Md. Sahabuddin

219 36838 3519 Md Ariful Islam Md. Abdul Aziz

220 37092 3524 Abdullah Al Mamun Jamal Uddin

221 37156 3547 Md Minhazur Rahman Mostafizar Rahman
222 36862 3561 Md Nazmul Hasan Rana Nazrul Islam

223 37200 3566 Mahi Jafrin Shariful Islam

224 37307 3608 Tarekul Islam Toyob Ali

225 37343 3611 Mohammad Sajidur Rahman Bhuiyan Mohammed Shah alam Bhuiyan
226 37007 3613 Khandakar Taufiqur Rahman Khandakar Jamil

227 37402 3633 Asma Asgar Md Ali Asgar

228 37859 3662 Rakibul Hasan Ruhul Amin Prodhan
229 37504 3668 Oliul Hasan Oli Md Rashidul Alam
230 37538 3682 Md Tanvir Hossain Md Arif Hosssain

231 37891 3725 Md Faisal Arman Parag Md Zulfikar Ali Sarkar
232 34600 3780 Md Tahmid Abdullah Nafim Md. Sohel Rana

233 34679 3788 Md Tahmidur Rahman Tanvir Dr Taufiqur Rahman
234 34078 3795 Shahtab Mohammed Nabil Sahadat Hossain

235 33863 3834 Oli Ahmed Tusar Asmot Ali

236 33389 3837 Md Abdullah Al Shahriar Md Mosharaf Hossain
237 33970 3856 Auntor Kumar Saha Narayan Chandra Saha
238 13956 3860 Mohammad Abdullah Sufian Chowdhury Abdul Hannan Chowdhury
239 34211 3872 Uchekhing Marma Aunghlaching Mong
240 33633 3895 Atikul Islam Abhi Md Nurul Islam

241 34334 3902 Md Babor Mia Md Shofiullah Fakir
242 30065 3904 Kingshuk Biswas Kabindra Biswas

243 19229 3921 Md. Zahidul Alam Md. Abdul Latif

244 34378 3923 Samia Wahid Labonno M A Wahid

245 32564 3956 Khadiza Akther Joya Md. Jabber

246 36095 3971 Nasim Ahamed Monir Hossain

247 29829 4007 Amir Hossain Mohammad Ali

A CA Bhaban, 100 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh
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SI No. Reg No. -Roll No. Name of Candidates Father's Name

248 25799 4049 Almas Sahadath Limon G.M. Tareq

249 32722 4092 Nafiul Islam Md. Sirajul Islam

250 31885 4110 G M Samiul Masud G M Mainuddin Ahmed
251 35846 4131 ~ Md Moin Uddin Md. Yunus Ali

252 28487 4140 Md. Omar Faruk Sirajul Islam

253 35195 4167 Md Saidul Bari Saju Md. Abdul Kashem
254 34589 4182 Ibna Sina Munzurul Haque Md. Abdul Mannan
255 32161 4189 Abdun Noor Md. Shah Alam

256 35931 4203 Md Amran Ali Md. Tofazzal Hossain
257 10299 4246 Mohammed Kabir Hossaion ) Gohan Ali

258 35350 4258 Nurul Haque Mikat Abul Khair

259 24773 4260 Zahidul Islam Kamrul Hasan

260 28439 4311 Jannatun Nayeema Morfud Ahmed Mollah
261 32176 4325 Mustakim Khan Md. Baktiar Khan

262 36350 4363 Subacha Parvin Ananna Shakh Md. Asrafuddin
263 32371 4421 Md Regan Islam Md Rafiqul Islam

264 28982 4435 Md. Sazzat Hossain Md. Jamat Ali

265 35902 4439 Mohammad Asraful Alam Abdul Gaffar

266 34437 4465 Md Abu Bakar Siddique Abul Quashem Md Mostafa
267 35556 4515 Md Golam Sorowar Md. Abdul Mannan
268 35385 4518 Shishir Ahmed . Md. Shamsul Alam
269 35610 4542 Antor Kumar Shaha Muhith Kumar Shaha
270 35426 4546 Md Shahin Alam Abdul Momin

271 35639 4551 Md Mafijul Islam Md. Sanwar Hossain
272 37045 4561 Pinki Rani Sarkar sankar Chandra Sarkar
273 37038 4565 Md. Jahedul Alam Md. Mahbub Alam

274 37101 4579 Zarin Subha Haq Raita Md Shamim Ahamed
275 36788 4592 Emon Chandra Das - Bongkim Chandra Das
276 ‘ 36801 4598 Taseen Srejon Md. Giasuddin

277 36837 4602 A B | Palash Md. Igbal Hossain

278 37180 4604 Amir Hamza Md Mostak Hossain
279 37817 4698 Md Ariful Islam Khanadakar Ataur Rahman
280 37394 4726 Anamul Haque Milon Chan Miah

281 37278 4747 Abu Saleh Md Mustakim Munshi Md Abdul Wohab
282 33692 4824 Robiul Islam Morshed Abdul Awal Bepari

283 33865 4826 Arisha Haque Azizul Haque

284 25040 4839 Taher Mohammad Niaz Harun Ur Rashid

285 34082 4867 Tasnim Hasan Md Zead Ali

286 32698 4898 Md Al Riad Md Kamal Hossain (panu)
287 34402 4923 Meherun Nesa Mim Abdul Mannan Khan
288 37274 4972 Md Sultan Mahmud Md Harunor Rashid
289 27681 5000 Md. Yousuf Hasan Md. Abdul Wares

290 30178 5003 Sadia Islam Shimla Md. Shahid Hossain
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SI No. Reg No. Roll No. Name of Candidates Father's Name

291 29516 5032 Biplob Ojha Prafulla Ojha

292 29784 5033 Md. Farhad Uddin Barek Bepari

293 34018 5036 Rubiya Khatun Khalike

294 29530 5038 A Md. Yasin Mia Md. Rokko Mia

295 32356 5077 Nafisa Akter Md Ismail

296 35826 5118 A KM Monjurul Islam Sumon Md. Mofizul Islam

297 23968 5131 Sondip Paul Jibon Paul

298 32642 5132 Md. Biplob Hossain Md. Abu Taher Mredha
299 35005 5137 Md N Uramin Md Motahar Hossain
300 32422 5140 Anika Akter Md. Delwar Hossain
301 29549 5174 Rashed Ahmed Chowdhury éu!am Mahmud Chowdhury
302 12856 5203 Md Abdur Rahman Md Abul Bashar

303 29344 5222 Julhash Miah Md. Abu Taleb

304 25985 5225 Md. Rashel Mahmud Md Milon Sarker

305 31100 5248 Sayma Akther Md. Shamsul Hoda
306 35935 5270 Rasel Ahmed Oajed Ali

307 31431 5273 Md. Maruful Hoque Md. Shirajul Hoque
308 34928 5275 Md Mubinuzzaman Md. Mohiuddin Ahmed
309 35019 5276 Suvasish Rajbangshi Bimal Krishna Rajbangshi
310 34933 5328 Redoy Saha Banu Saha

311 20623 5351 Jantu Kumar Saha Ranjit Kumar Saha
312 33261 5380 Md Ashiq Al Adnan Md Faridul Islam

313 33406 5415 Farida Yeasmeen Habibur Rahman

314 36126 5423 Md Yusuf Md Jamal Uddin

35 36132 5432 Md Al- Syed Talukder Abdul Hoque Talukder
316 32389 5445 Md. Ashikuzzamam Md. Azgar Hossain
317 33049 5501 Habibur Rahman Liyakat ali Khan

318 34901 5522 Md Apon Hasan : Lal Mia Noyan

319 \ 33041 5548 Masum Hosen Hosen Ahmad

320 35882 5552 Md Noor Mohammad Md. Abdul Malek

321 35476 5644 Mir Maruf Hasan Mir Abu Bakar

322 28761 5651 Md. Rezaul Islam Md. Ismail Sarder

323 36808 5722 S K Rony Das Sumon Chandra Das <

&MW lo((;;l/i
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CEO Controller of Examinations
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A CA Bhaban, 100 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh
¢, 880 2 9115340, 9612612100, 9117521, 9137847 (Off.) & 880 2 9125266
= ceo@icab.org.bd @ facebook.com/ca.bangladesh@ www.icab.org.bd -




